
The Fiilex Q8 Travel is a revolutionary LED Fixture, and not just because of its Dense Matrix LED technology, superior 
color quality, and continuous CCT/hue tuning. The Q8 is a Fresnel light with an extremely wide zoom range and 
significantly improved light distribution compared to older Fresnels. One glance at our light projection comparisons 
makes it clear that the Fiilex Q8 Travel distributes light more uniformly, displays no visible hot spot, and shows a much 
more controlled bright/dark transition. This level of performance is maintained at all of its beam angle settings!

A New Kind of Fresnel
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A Modern Creation of The Classic Fresnel Light
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Typical LED Fresnels distribute light similarly to traditional Fresnels. Both technologies concentrate light unevenly 
towards the center at narrower beam angles. 

www.fiilex.com

Other LED Fresnels Mimic Old Fresnels

Some LED Fresnels boast impressive beam ranges on their spec sheets, but when these fixtures are pushed to their 
narrowest beam angles, the light distribution becomes extremely centralized, making it difficult to evenly light a subject.  

A Number on the Spec Sheet does not Tell the Full Story

2K Tungsten

R
el

at
iv

e 
In

te
n

si
ty

Relative Distance From The Center

1

0.9

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0

-80                     -60                      -40                       -20                         0                         20                        40                        60                        80

19 degrees

31 degrees

42 degrees

55 degrees

R
el

at
iv

e 
In

te
n

si
ty

1

0.9

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0

-80                     -60                      -40                       -20                         0                         20                        40                        60                        80

Relative Distance From The Center

19 degrees

27 degrees

40 degrees

54 degrees

Typical 7” LED Fresnel

1689 Regatta Blvd. Richmond, CA 94804  |  (510) 620-5155  |  fiilex@fiilex.com

 Fiilex Q8 Travel 
@ 12 degrees

Other LED Fresnel
@12 degrees
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